THE DATASHEET OF
ISL6121LIB-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN9004 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 11
November 12, 2004
FN9004
Rev 2.00
November 12, 2004

CL
GND
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6121HIB -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6121HIBZA
(See Note)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M8.15
ISL6121HIB-T -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6121HIBZA-T
(See Note)
-40 to 85
(Pb-free)
8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6121LIB -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6121LIBZA
(See Note)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M8.15
ISL6121LIB-T -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6121LIBZA-T
(See Note)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
ISL6121HEVAL1 Evaluation Platform
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets;
molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with
both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products